
TRUSTEE DETAILS 2016-2017

Unit Member Cell NO E-mail

2 Ms Jorina Strydom 081 276 9806 jorina.strydom@na.pwc.com

23 Mr Johan Lotter 081 411 0928 johan.l@bonlifenam.com

30 Mr Romanus Gustav 081 239 3934 romanus.gustav@alumni.uct.ac.za

34 Mr Pieter Swarts 081 635 6942 pieterswarts@gmail.com

CARETAKER DETAILS 2016-2017

081 401 3222 pieter@hjjestate.com

DEVELOPER

081 752 5063 janco@faanberghwinckler.com

BLACKTHORN SQUARE

Mr Janco Janse Van Rensburg

HJJ Estates - Pieter Burger

mailto:Hshilongo@fnbnamibia.com.na
mailto:roree12@gmail.com

